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Bid Opening Results 

BID NUMBER: 23357 

BID OPENING: 07/25/2024 - 01:30:00 PM 

GROUP#: 32100 

Designated 
Contacts: 

Brandy Alden - Contract Management Specialist 2 

Jose DeAndres - Team Lead 

E-Mail: Brandy.Alden@ogs.ny.gov 

DESCRIPTION: 

Snow & Ice Control Agents (Statewide) 

Number of Bids Received: __ g
..__

_ 

Pursuant to State Finance Law§ 139-j and § 139-k, the following individuals have been added as designated contacts 
for the above referenced solicitation for matters in relation to their area of specialization. 

MWBE SDVOB 
Daniel Daley 

Insurance 
Robert Hall, Robert.Hall@ogs.ny.gov 

Jeanine Henrikson, Jeanine.Henrikson@ogs.ny.gov 
Lori Broadhead 

Tryphina Ramsey 

MWBE@ogs.ny.gov veteransdevelopment@ogs. ny .gov 



PROCUREMENT SERVICES GROUP

BID LIST SUMMARY

List of Bidders For Group: 32100 - Snow & Ice Control Agents (Statewide)  

01IFB 23357 Team #:

Bids Were Opened: July 25, 2024 1:30:00 PMTime:

Bid Room Facilitator: Elizabeth Rogers

Bid Number:

Visitors:

BIDDERS

Allison Young - OGS

Brandy Alden - OGS

All States Construction Inc

Gorman Construction

200 Church Street Albany   NY     12202

kbessette@asmg.com

042216868

American Rock Salt Co LLC 5520 Route 63 Mt. Morris   NY     14510

jamie.mcclain@americanrocksalt.com

161516458

Apalachee LLC 1423 Highland Avenue Rochester   NY     14620

Sales@ApalacheeSalt.com

472089879

Cargill Incorporated Salt Road Safety 24950 Country Club Boulevard

Suite 450

North Olmsted   OH     44070

salt_customercareroadsafety@cargill.com

410177680

Da-Lee Group Inc

Calcium Chloride Sales

713 W Main Street Grove City   PA     16127

Josh@daleegroup.com

863132183

Dynasty Chemical Corp 444 North Pearl Street Albany   NY     12204

mjwaldman@dynastychemical.com

141583464

Innovative Municipal Products US Inc

Innovative Surface Solutions

454 River Road Glenmont   NY     12077

bids@innovativecompany.com

510375765

Morton Salt Inc 444 West Lake Street Chicago   IL     60606

bids@mortonsalt.com

273146174

Peckham Materials Corp 763 Schoharie Turnpike Athens   NY     12015

jcamp@peckham.com

141470013

Number of Bids Received: 9
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